

City of Ponderay

208-265-5468 • Fax: 208-265-4357 288 Fourth Street • P.O. Box 500 Ponderay, ID 83852 www.cityofponderay.org

Utility Encroachment Permit

APPLICATION FEE: **\$100** PLUS CITY ENGINEER REVIEW COST IF NEEDED

Site/Project Information	
Brief Project Description:	
Project Representative:	
E-mail:	
Phone #'s:	
Location:	
Legal Description:	

Applicant/Owner Information

Name:

Legal Owner:

Mailing Address:

E-Mail:

Phone #'s:

1	Ponderay Planning Department
F	File Number:
F	Fees:
Z	Zoning:
F	Received By : Date:
(Comments:

Site Project Information

Please describe in detail the type of work to be performed (whether it be construction, installation, excavation, modification, improvement, extension or repair of utility service or culvert) and generally describe the manner in which the work is to be done. Please attach applicable project plans.

The understanding applicant does hereby agree, covenant and warrant that the applicant shall comply with all of the rules, regulations, and obligations set forth in Ordinance No. 2-6 of the City of Ponderay, and to cause all persons or entities performing work pursuant to this Application and Agreement to comply with all of the rules, regulations, and obligations set for the in Ordinance 2-6 of the City of Ponderay, and understands the provisions of said Ordinance.

The understanding applicant does hereby expressly stipulate and agree to indemnify and hold forever harmless the City of Ponderay against any loss or expense from any and all claims, demands or actions which may hereafter be brought against the City as a consequence of the City's granting approval of this application.

Applicant

Date

Pursuant to the provisions of Ordinance No. 2-6 of the City of Ponderay, Bonner County, Idaho, and the above Application and Agreement, now, therefore.

APPROVAL is granted subject to the provisions, conditions, rules and regulations of Ordinance No. 2-6 of the City of Ponderay for the proposed project, and subject to the agreement of the applicant to the terms and conditions set forth in the above Application and Agreement.

Dated this _____ day of _____ 20__

City of Ponderay Planning Director